
Al2—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 16,1983

New Wilmington
Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday,April 11

Report SuppliedBy PDA
CATTLE 265. Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows fully $1 higher. Few Choice
slaughter steers 64.75-68.00, Good
60.50- few Standard 54.25-
58.00. Few Choice slaughter heifers
59.00- Good 52.00-59.00,
Standard 45.50-52.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows 43.50
47.00, Cutters 40.00-44.25, Canner &

Low Cutter 34.00-40.00,Shells down
to 29.25. Few Standard slaughter
bullocks 49.00-51.50. Few Yield
Grade #1 1500-1770 lbs. Slaughter
bulls 52.00-56.25; few yield grade #2
850-1620 lbs. 44.00-48.75. Medium &

Large Frame HI 305-525 lbs. feeder
steers 54.25-62.00, No. 2 345-610 lbs.
44.00- Medium & Large
Frame #1 340-680 lbs. feeder
heifers 47.75-55.50, No. 2 345-665 lbs.
39.50- Holsteins 275-400 lbs.
50.0064.00; Medium & Large
Frame #1 350-675 lbs. feeder bulls
47.50-

CALVES 224. Vealers unevenly
steady. One Prune vealer at 118.00,
Choice 87.50-107.50, Good 75.00
89.00, Standard & God 90-125 lbs.
45.00-80.00, 65-85 lbs. 33.0045.00,
Utility 40-85 lbs. 12.0030.00. Farm
calves, holstem bulls 95-135 lbs.
82.00107.50; holstem heifers 85-140
lbs. 50.0082.50.

HOGS 442. Barrows & gilts 50
cents to ?1.50 lower. US No. 1-2 205-
245 lbs. barrows & gilts 46.75-47.25,
few 47.7548.00, No. 1-3 200250 lbs.
46.00-47.00, No. 2-3 210260 lbs.
45.0046.50, No. 1-3 170200 lbs.
42.5045.75. Sows about steady. US
No. 1-3 280680 lbs. sows 40.50-48.75.
Boars 37.25-50.00.

FEEDER PIGS 30. US No. 1-3 25-
40 lbs. feeder pigs 29.00-41.00 per
head.

SHEEP 110. Choice 5095 lbs.

spring slaughter lambs 76.0083.50,
one lot Good 55 lbs. 74.00; Good 60
85 lbs. wooled slaughter lambs
45.00-58.00. Slaughter ewes 2.00
15.00.

Dewart Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, April 11
Report Supplied ByPDA

CATTLE 287. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
steers grading Choice sl-$3 higher.
Slaughter cows uneven, about
steady. Choice 1020-1620 lbs. 2-4
slaughter steers 63.75-70, few
holsteins 58.00-61; few Good 56.00
62.50, holsteins 56.75-59.50, Stan-
dard 50.00-55.00. Choice slaughter
heifers 60.25-66.50, couple 68.00,
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 41.5045.85, few 47.75, Cutters
41.00- Canner & Low Cutters
38.75-41, Shells down to 24.50. In-
dividual Good slaughter bullock at
58.75. Yield Grade #1 920-1500 lbs.
slaughter hu11547.25-54.85. Medium
Frame HI 450-750 lbs. feeder steers
56.5063.50, Large H 2 450660 lbs.
55.00- 725-925 lbs. 47.00-50.00.

CALVES 223. Couple Prime
vealers 105.00&108, Choice 97.00
101, Good 75.00-90, Standard and
Good 70-100 lbs. 57.00-64.00, few
Utility 6065 lbs. 50.00-55.00. Farm
Calves: Holstein Bulls 90-120 lbs.
64.00- couple 95.00; Holstein
Heifers 100-125 lbs. 100.00-124.00.

HOGS 231. Barrows and gilts
mostly 75 cents to $1.25 lower. US
No. 1-2 210-240 lbs. barrows and
gilts 47.80-48.50, No. 1-3 220-260 lbs.
46.40-48, No. 2-3 245-255 lbs. 42.00
43.00. US No. 1-3 300625 lbs. sows
44.00- OneBoar at42.00.

FEEDER PIGS 115. US No. 1-3
20-35 lbs. feeder pigs 29.50-37 per
head, No. 1-3 35-45 lbs. 36.00-47 per
head.

SHEEP 14.‘/2 Couple Choice 100
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
78.50682.00. Few Slaughter ewes
14.0025.00. Goats 8: Few Kids
12.0016.00per head.

PENNSYLVANIA
MARKETS

Eighty-Four Auction
Eighty-four, Pa.
Monday, April 11

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 255: Compared with

last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows about steady. Choice
slaughter steers 63.50-66.00, Good
59.00*63.75, Standard 55.50-60.00.
Few Choice slaughter heifers62.50-
64.00, Good 58.50-62.00, Standard
51.50-55.00, Utility 47.00-51.50.
Utility & Commercial slaughter
cows 43.00-48.00, few to 48.25-49.50,
Cutters 40.00-43.25, Canner & Low
Cutter 35.00-40.25, Shells down to
25.00, Yield grade #1 1100-1800 lbs.
slaughter bulls 52.00-58.00; yield
grade »2 900-1500 lbs. 46.0050.00.
Medium Frame #1 400-700 lbs.
feeder steers 56.00-72.00, few
holsteins 500-600 lbs. 49.00-51.00;
Medium Frame #1 350-600 lbs.
feeder heifers 54.00-60.00.

CALVES 244; Vealers about
steady. One Primevealer at 118.00,
Choice 90.00-105.00, Good 75.00-
91.00, Standard & Good 90-120 lbs.
53.00-60.50, 60-85 lbs. 41.00-54.00.
Farm calves, holstein bulls 90-125
lbs. 60.00-83.00.

HOGS 126; Barrows & gilts .50-
.75 higher. US No. 1-2 200-250 lbs.
barrows & gilts 47.0049.00, No. 1-3
210-260 lbs. 46.25-47.25, No. 2-3 250-
270 lbs. 44.0045.25, No. 2-3 400-600
lbs. 42.0044.00. Boars 32.00-38.00.

FEEDER PIGS 5: One Lot US
No. 1-3 84 lbs. feeder pigs 50.00 per
head.

Morrison Cove
Livestock

Martinsbnrg,Pa.
Monday, April 11

DIVERSIFIED ROOFING CO.
Re-Roofing Specialists

Shingles, Painted Steel, Hot Build-Up Roofing
Siding & Spouting

Galen Smoker
215-59^.2887

Report supplied by Auction
CATTLE 261: High Choice &

Prime slaughter steers 69.75-70.25,
Choice 68.2569.25, Good 64.5066.75,
Standard 60.2562.75, Utility 50.25-
58.50. Choice slaughter heifers
65.00-65.57, Good 62.7564.25,
Standard 54.5060.50, Utility 48.50
53.25, Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 45.25-48.50, Com-
mercial 42.50-45.75, Cutters 40.25-
43.25, Canner & Low Cutter 39.25-
41.50, Shells down to 30.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks' 57.5061.25,
Good 54.00-58.50, Standard 50.25-
52.75, Utility 43.5048.50. Yield
grade #1 slaughter bulls 55.75-
56.50; yield grade H 2 49.25-54.25.
Choice feeder steers 60.5064.50,
Good 55.5060.25, Medium 48.50
54.50; Good feeder heifers 55.50
60.25, Medium 45.5062 50; Good

New Holland
Horse

New Holland Sales Stables
Monday, April 11

Report supplied by auction
SHEEP 80: Choice 80-91 lbs.

shorn lambs 80.00-83.00, one lot 100
lbs. wooled slaughter lambs at
80.00, one lot Utility 50 lbs. at 60.00;
few Good 37-55 lbs. spring
slaughter lambs 88.00-90.00.
Slaughter sheep 9.00-18.00.

FRIDAY, MAY 13
ON THE FARM MONTHLY

BRED GILT SALE
Sale to Start Promptly at 1:00

Every 4 Weeks
Located 18 miles south of Lancaster,

Pa., 6 miles south of Quarryville, take Rt.
272 to Little Britain, turn north, follow
Little Britain Road to Jackson Road, 2nd
farm, OR take Rt. 222, out of Quarryville
to Cedar Hill Road to Little Britain Road
to Jackson Road. Watch for sale arrows.

SO to 60 Head
Now selling our new hybred gilts

representing mostly York &

Hampshire &Landrace cross. Bred
for easier & Less trouble over

farrowing and better weight gains.

'; Validated Brucellosis Free Herd #169
> Qualified Pseudorabfes Free Herd #55 , >

Local TruckerAvailable
No HogsSold Ou Commission

CHRIST A. BEILER
R.D. 2, Quarryville, Pa
JOHN B. STOLTZFUS
R.D. 1, Kirkwood, Pa

Abe Diffenbach. Auctioneer
NEXT SALE DATE JUNE 10

Reported receipts of 260 head of
horses, mules, and ponies.
Market: steady.

Local Better horses 525.00-
835.00; Driving horses 375.00-
850.00; Riding horses 375.00475.00;
Lightweight killers 350.00475.00;
Heavyweight killers 525.00-680.00;
Mares 35.00-100.00: Colts 15.00-'

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
CharlesDiller, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653

FKEDKR PIGS
Best of quality. All
orders large or small.
Selected with care.
Also we specialize in
Holstein sires

Call Collect
SOB TINDALL

South Charleston, Ohio
513-462-8797

or
BOYCE

LIVESTOCK CO.
Unionville, Tennessee

Livestock market and auction news

HORSE
MARKETS

| Now is
I the Time

(Continued from Paee A10)

feeder bulls 54.50-61.50, Medium
50.50-

CALVES 315: Prime vealers
92.50- Choice 86.50-91.50,
Good 78.50-82.50, Standard & Good
110-130 lbs. 65.50-78.50, 90-110 lbs.
58.50- 70-90 lbs. 50.25-58.00,
Utility a't 45.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90-130 lbs. 80.00-
103.50; holstein heifers 90-130 lbs.
oo R/L149 <tn

HOGS 330: US No. 1-2 200-250lbs.
barrows & gilts 48.5049.25, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 47.5048.25, No. 2-3 200-
250 lbs. 47.0047.50, No. 2-3 250300
lbs. 45.2546.50. US No. 1-3 350600
lbs. sows 44.2545.50, No. 2-3 300550
lbs. 43.5044.00. Boars 37.0040.00,
Light weights 42.5044.50.

FEEDER PIGS 6: Few US No. 1-
3 20-40 lbs. feeder pigs 32,50-42.50
per head.

SHEEP 25: Good 70-110 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 52.50-60.50.
Slaughtenewes 10.00-32.00.

GOATS 14; 10.00-40.00per head.

30.00; Geldings 35.00-100.00;
Larger ponies 150.00-250.00.

portentto use a test record form. It
should contain columns for en-
tering the date of the test, initials
of personsperforming the test, and
comments. An alarm system
should be tested at a specific time,
at least once a week. The com-
pleted forms should be filed for
insurance purposes. If the system
is not designed to operate under
farm conditions, the chances for
malfunction are increased. Dust
and dander, fertilizers and
chemicals, gases and vapors are
all problems that can cause
malfunctions on most alarm
systems which use electro-
mechanical components. Also,
power surges and lightning can be
most damaging.

_
.

Pre-Pay Bulk Fertilizer Cash Prices
customer

FiS* ohi? mi w-?stPf Pittsburgh) 5 ton minimum order forcustomer pick up. We will deliver tractor trailer loads to alllocations. Call for delivery rates.

I iro _ /•» , „_

_

Off River Barge From WarehouseGranular 46- 0- 0 $165.62 $171.50Sad 18-46-0 $209.72 $215.60T<fpP l i's3’ 0 $219.52 $225.40
d ; l.

°’46" 0 $165.62 $171.50Potash, Red, Coarse 0-0-61 $113.68 siiq^a
Potash, White, Coarse 0- 0-62 slis!64 $12154Am. Nitrate,#! 34. 0- 0 N/AAm. Nitrate, Fines 34- 0- 0 N/A $llB 00Also Available - Bulk or Bagged Ammoniated 10-20-20; 20-10-10; 15-15-15 & 13-34-10Call for bagged prices, delivery rates and loading appointments

SKYLINE ENTERPRISESRD 7 Box 143 Somerset, PA 15501 Ask for Bruce 814-443-4788 daily
_

* Note ‘ marketconditions may cause prices to change without notice^


